Degrees Offered at the University of California, Berkeley

UC Berkeley Degree Programs by School/College -- Totals effective July 1, 2011

College Division
Haas School of Business

College of Chemistry

Graduate School of Education

College of Engineering

College of Environmental Design
School of Information
International and Area Studies

Graduate School of Journalism
School of Law

College of Letters and Science | Arts & Humanities

Biological Sciences
Mathematical &
Physical Sciences

Social Sciences
UGIS
L&S, Other
Letters and Science Total
College of Natural Resources
School of Optometry
School of Public Health

Richard and Rhoda Goldman
School of Public Policy

School of Social Welfare

Vice Provost for Academic
Affairs and Faculty Welfare

Graduate Division
Individual Major
CAMPUS TOTAL

Adjustment for duplicate listing of
concurrent/joint programs

ADJUSTED CAMPUS TOTAL

BA/BS MA/MS PhD Professional
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26

14
11

67
10

108

106

1

15

21

12

40

10

88

88

1
2
2
15

23

12

43

14

97

97

12
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31

31

Concurrent
5

44

-19
25

Other

TOTAL
11

66

20

13

70

19
39
11

151
20

18

24

375

-21
354



