Degrees Offered at the University of California, Berkeley

UC Berkeley Degree Programs by School/College -- Totals effective July 1, 2011

College	Division	BA/BS	MA/MS	PhD	Professional	Concurrent	Other	TOTAL
Haas School of Business		1	1	1	3	5		11
College of Chemistry		5	2	2				9
Graduate School of Education			1	2	2		2	7
College of Engineering		20	15	15	12	3	1	66
College of Environmental Design		3	2	3	4	8		20
School of Information				1	1			2
International and Area Studies						4	1	5
Graduate School of Journalism					1	4		5
School of Law			1	1	1	8	2	13
College of Letters and Science	Arts & Humanities	26	21	23				70
	Biological Sciences	2	1	2				5
	Mathematical & Physical Sciences	7	6	6				19
	Social Sciences	14	12	12		1		39
	UGIS	11						11
	L&S, Other	7						7
Letters and Science Total		67	40	43	0	1	0	151
College of Natural Resources		10	5	4	1			20
School of Optometry			1	1	1		1	4
School of Public Health			5	5	3	5		18
Richard and Rhoda Goldman School of Public Policy				1	1	3		5
School of Social Welfare				1	1	2		4
Vice Provost for Academic Affairs and Faculty Welfare			3	2		1		6
Graduate Division			10	14				24
Individual Major		2	2	1				5
CAMPUS TOTAL		108	88	97	31	44	7	375
Adjustment for duplicate listing of concurrent/joint programs		-2				-19		-21
ADJUSTED CAMPUS TOTAL		106	88	97	31	25		354
ADJUSTED CANIFUS TOTAL		106	88	97	31		/	304